
男子 ６０ｍ
１組 風 0 ２組 風 0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 618 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･4 9.68 1 4269 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.84
2 3905 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･4 9.71 2 1332 竹中　太一 上野ＡＣ･3 10.31
3 4270 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.01 3 593 石野　貴大 ASSA-TC･4 10.46
4 592 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･4 10.11 4 591 宮路　陽大 ASSA-TC･4 10.83
5 1624 橋本　圭矢 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.12 5 590 中村　陸人 ASSA-TC･4 10.84
6 594 長谷川直央 ASSA-TC･4 10.18 6 1709 石井　翔也 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.98
7 2312 西村　勇紀 松阪Jr陸上･4 11.17 7 1625 杉本　心 石薬師ＲＣ･4 11.30
8 1710 飛田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.20

３組 風 +0.8 ４組 風 -1.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 4272 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.65 1 3990 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.44
2 2314 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.05 2 1619 奥山　幹太 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.08
3 489 河内　駿介 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.16 3 2773 永洞　和季 ASSA-TC･2 11.14
4 1764 寺田真佐実 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･4 10.20 4 657 松本　憲明 津陸上クラブ･3 11.59
5 627 野呂　光希 津陸上クラブ･4 10.87 5 555 高嶋　直之 ASSA-TC･4 12.73
6 588 舩越　一慶 ASSA-TC･4 10.97
7 500 前川　孝則 石薬師ＲＣ･4 11.11

５組 風 -1.0 ６組 風 -0.5
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 4266 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.78 1 2770 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･3 11.01
2 3999 土屋　拓摩 石薬師･3 10.12 2 1711 川合　　光 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.04
3 554 板東　駿哉 ASSA-TC･4 10.96 3 1714 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.13
4 1707 大泉　壮平 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.31 4 1713 川上　拓郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.43
5 1706 天野　晏年 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.59 5 3997 市川　侑聖 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.71
6 1708 豊田　翔大 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 12.10 6 656 藤岡　恭汰 津陸上クラブ･3 11.90
7 652 堀江　達也 津陸上クラブ･3 12.53 7 4233 竹下　　諄 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.95

７組 風 -1.9 ８組 風 -1.4
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1712 京道　　慶 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.96 1 1715 寺西　智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.36
2 1620 岡村　靖寿 石薬師ＲＣ･2 12.08 2 650 金児　英暉 津陸上クラブ･3 11.43
3 651 谷口竜太郎 津陸上クラブ･3 12.49 3 1716 川上　康平 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.74
4 2772 羽多野　凌太 ASSA-TC･3 12.63 4 1688 服部　郁斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.38
5 2776 羽多野　恵太 ASSA-TC･2 12.84 5 1717 楠井　渓太 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 13.39
6 2774 梅崎　麻弥 ASSA-TC･2 12.99 6 1781 新開　一毅 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 14.10

９組 風 -1.0 ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 488 澤潟　拓海 石薬師ＲＣ･1 11.29 1 4272 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.65 +0.8
2 1781 新開　一毅 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.98 2 618 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･4 9.68 0
3 1687 橋爪　直斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.73 3 3905 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･4 9.71 0
4 1774 宮村　英志 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.79 4 4266 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.78 -1.0
5 1772 木村　太一 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.98 5 4269 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.84 0
6 556 野田　桜介 ASSA-TC･1 13.12 6 4270 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.01 0

7 2314 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.05 +0.8
8 592 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･4 10.11 0



男子 １００ｍ
１組 風 -0.5 ２組 風 +0.4
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1697 磯本　　蓮 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.81 1 2300 奥川　魁斗 松阪Jr陸上･6 13.50
2 1626 杉本　一八 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.29 2 3914 影山　優輔 一ノ宮･6 14.82
3 490 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.65 3 3913 佐藤　主騎 一ノ宮･6 15.68
4 3988 長谷川太一 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.68 4 541 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 15.81
5 1696 渡邉　篤輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.86 5 529 樋口　正樹 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 16.05
6 1695 京道　　輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.44 6 649 向井　洸二 津陸上クラブ･6 16.72
7 1699 飛田　幸介 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 19.11 7 531 駒形　亮太 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 17.72
8 1698 川上　　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 20.32 8 532 田中　広大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 18.87

３組 風 0 ４組 風 -0.8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2303 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 13.56 1 620 米倉　陸 ASSA-TC･6 14.65
2 491 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 14.51 2 2307 竹内　啓人 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.15
3 517 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 15.39 3 2311 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.24
4 571 南部　　慎 ASSA-TC･6 15.41 4 574 宮路　大暉 ASSA-TC･6 15.49
5 496 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 15.54 5 568 岡田　舜啓 ASSA-TC･6 16.77
6 573 松石　啓輔 ASSA-TC･6 15.88 6 654 横井　圭哉 津陸上クラブ･5 17.31
7 4262 沼田　大輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 16.10 7 3106 武村　皓 津陸上クラブ･5 17.31
8 572 深間内　清 ASSA-TC･6 16.20 8 621 近藤　佑樹 ASSA-TC･6 19.43

５組 風 0 ６組 風 +0.4
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 3910 中脇　裕也 一ノ宮･5 14.21 1 637 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ 津陸上クラブ･5 13.98
2 2306 竹内　秀成 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.14 2 575 愛敬虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 14.64
3 2310 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.04 3 1701 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 14.91
4 581 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･5 16.39 4 2308 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.33
5 586 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･5 16.81 5 1702 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 15.54
6 584 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･5 17.97 6 577 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 17.44
7 1700 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.38 7 519 木村　剛大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 17.51

７組 風 +1.8 ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 550 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 14.35 1 2300 奥川　魁斗 松阪Jr陸上･6 13.50 +0.4
2 516 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･5 16.05 2 2303 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 13.56 0
3 553 加藤　優弥 ASSA-TC･5 16.11 3 637 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ 津陸上クラブ･5 13.98 +0.4
4 578 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･5 17.00 4 3910 中脇　裕也 一ノ宮･5 14.21 0
5 587 中村　伸大 ASSA-TC･5 18.74 5 550 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 14.35 +1.8
6 583 浜村　航貴 ASSA-TC･5 20.38 6 491 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 14.51 0

7 575 愛敬虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 14.64 +0.4
8 620 米倉　陸 ASSA-TC･6 14.65 -0.8



男子 １０００ｍ 男子 ８０ｍH
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 １組 風 ±０
1 496 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.22.51 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
2 517 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.22.61 1 568 岡田　舜啓 ASSA-TC･6 17.67
3 491 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.28.10
4 2305 吉田　貴一 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.29.41
5 3998 土屋　昻大 石薬師･6 3.29.90
6 575 愛敬虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 3.37.29
7 490 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.37.90
8 578 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･5 3.39.72
9 573 松石　啓輔 ASSA-TC･6 3.40.50
10 645 片山　優史 津陸上クラブ･6 3.40.92 男子 走高跳
11 516 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.41.78 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
12 1626 杉本　一八 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.45.87 1 574 宮路　大暉 ASSA-TC･6 1 m 20
13 3988 長谷川太一 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.46.54
14 2304 岩橋　新冶 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.49.51
15 2301 丸山　穂高 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.57.98
16 3106 武村　皓 津陸上クラブ･5 4.00.97
17 584 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･5 4.01.30
18 2309 宇野　耀介 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.11.80
19 583 浜村　航貴 ASSA-TC･5 4.56.41

男子 走幅跳 男子 ボール投
Ａピット

試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 519 木村　剛大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 2 m 96 +1.0 1 531 駒形　亮太 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 35 m 39
2 529 樋口　正樹 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3 m 13 +1.2 2 541 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 37 m 00
3 532 田中　広大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3 m 08 +1.2 3 621 近藤　佑樹 ASSA-TC･6 23 m 88
4 550 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 3 m 75 +1.2 4 1697 磯本　　蓮 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 46 m 61
5 571 南部　　慎 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 64 +1.0 5 1698 川上　　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 29 m 98
6 577 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 05 +1.5 6 649 向井　洸二 津陸上クラブ･6 36 m 05
7 1695 京道　　輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2 m 44 +1.0 7 654 横井　圭哉 津陸上クラブ･5 31 m 51
8 1696 渡邉　篤輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2 m 98 +1.5 ベスト８
9 1699 飛田　幸介 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2 m 16 +1.2 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
10 1700 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 57 +1.5 1 1697 磯本　　蓮 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 46 m 61
11 1702 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3 m 18 +1.0 2 541 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 37 m 00
12 1701 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3 m 88 +1.5 3 649 向井　洸二 津陸上クラブ･6 36 m 05
13 637 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ 津陸上クラブ･5 4 m 23 +1.2 4 531 駒形　亮太 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 35 m 39

ベスト８ 5 654 横井　圭哉 津陸上クラブ･5 31 m 51
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 6 1698 川上　　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 29 m 98
1 637 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ 津陸上クラブ･5 4 m 23 +1.2 7 621 近藤　佑樹 ASSA-TC･6 23 m 88
2 1701 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3 m 88 +1.5
3 550 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 3 m 75 +1.2
4 571 南部　　慎 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 64 +1.0
5 1702 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3 m 18 +1.0
6 529 樋口　正樹 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3 m 13 +1.2
7 532 田中　広大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3 m 08 +1.2
8 577 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 05 +1.5



女子 ６０ｍ
１組 風 0 ２組 風 +0.7
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1740 浅野　玲奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 9.82 1 628 加藤　瑠華 津陸上クラブ･4 10.85
2 4234 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･4 9.94 2 512 岸本　美海 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.99
3 1777 沼田　瞳子 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.21 3 1742 篠原千奈津 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.29
4 616 佐藤　花音 ASSA-TC･4 10.29 4 518 山口　里奈 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 11.38
5 1741 丸橋　由佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.62 5 615 神保　七海 ASSA-TC･4 11.43
6 547 後藤　未有 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 10.66 6 612 中村　　心 ASSA-TC･4 11.51
7 614 伊藤エリカ ASSA-TC･4 10.73 7 551 坂田　雪菜 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 11.67
8 625 玉津　悠衣 津陸上クラブ･4 10.81 8 514 松井あみり 石薬師ＲＣ･4 11.68

３組 風 0 ４組 風 0
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 653 濱口　実耶 津陸上クラブ･7 10.14 1 2778 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･3 10.62
2 3920 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･4 10.22 2 2777 中村　有沙 ASSA-TC･3 10.77
3 548 北村　芽衣 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 11.51 3 4261 金谷　曇衣 松阪Jr陸上･3 10.89
4 1784 上地　碧海 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.56 4 2781 久保田　志歩 ASSA-TC･3 11.30
5 520 水谷　真心 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 11.78 5 4273 北村　美結 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.36
6 611 大井　涼加 ASSA-TC･4 12.29 6 1768 伊藤こなつ 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･3 11.45
7 613 藤田　英里 ASSA-TC･4 12.53 7 1621 伊藤　　楓 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.54

8

５組 風 -1.0 ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 4265 倉井　里萌 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.13 1 1740 浅野　玲奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 9.82 0
2 4264 石橋　杏優 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.25 2 4234 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･4 9.94 0
3 2779 杉本　莉子 ASSA-TC･3 11.56 3 653 濱口　実耶 津陸上クラブ･7 10.14 0
4 1744 森澤　ひな ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.73 4 1777 沼田　瞳子 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.21 0
5 2783 中村　芽依 ASSA-TC･2 12.02 5 3920 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･4 10.22 0
6 1628 上條　雪乃 石薬師ＲＣ･2 12.64 6 616 佐藤　花音 ASSA-TC･4 10.29 0
7 1773 酒井　かれん ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.65 7 1741 丸橋　由佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.62 0
8 2782 大井　千佳 ASSA-TC･2 13.12 7 2778 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･3 10.62 0



女子 １００ｍ
１組 風 +0.6 ２組 風 +0.7
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1779 若林　美弥 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.03 1 3923 一色　美咲 一ノ宮･6 14.36
2 599 梅崎　菜子 ASSA-TC･6 15.18 2 1760 寺田　早織 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 15.26
3 3924 池田　　楓 一ノ宮･6 15.20 3 542 川口　愛未 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 15.67
4 1759 喜多嶋優子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 16.14 4 601 藤山　結衣 ASSA-TC･6 16.58
5 543 谷野　栞梨 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 16.54 5 507 嘉柳　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･6 17.07
6 533 市川　絢加 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 16.93 6 1780 境　　真由 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.18
7 508 松井きらり 石薬師ＲＣ･6 17.26

３組 風 +0.6 ４組 風 +0.2
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2326 小林　美友 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.20 1 604 坂　　朋香 ASSA-TC･5 16.29
2 1769 田中　千晶 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.26 2 1778 藤田　菜緒 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.57
3 600 川村優莉奈 ASSA-TC･6 16.41 3 515 山本　優希 石薬師ＲＣ･5 16.62
4 511 竹下　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･5 17.08 4 1734 徳田　瑛美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.06
5 1762 棚橋真友子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･5 17.19 5 509 井上　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･5 18.02
6 2767 渡辺　瑠璃 ASSA-TC･6 17.63 6 603 草野未央理 ASSA-TC･5 18.23
7 655 藤岡　奈摘 津陸上クラブ･6 18.01

５組 風 0 ６組 風 +0.7
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 510 加藤　彩花 石薬師ＲＣ･5 16.43 1 3922 宮越奈一寿 一ノ宮･5 16.06
2 644 水庭　智果 津陸上クラブ･6 16.80 2 608 長谷川瑠美 ASSA-TC･5 16.48
3 1736 麻生　沙里 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.52 3 609 石田あかね ASSA-TC･5 16.61
4 619 萩原　亜美 ASSA-TC･5 17.79 4 606 西山　真以 ASSA-TC･5 16.98
5 1738 前川　早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.01 5 1737 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.90
6 610 中村　美月 ASSA-TC･5 18.28 6 1735 川上　里奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 19.61
7 1733 森澤さくら ＪＡＣ亀山･5 19.19

ベスト8
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 3923 一色　美咲 一ノ宮･6 14.36 +0.7
2 1779 若林　美弥 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.03 +0.6
3 599 梅崎　菜子 ASSA-TC･6 15.18 +0.6
4 3924 池田　　楓 一ノ宮･6 15.20 +0.6
5 1760 寺田　早織 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 15.26 +0.7
6 542 川口　愛未 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 15.67 +0.7
7 3922 宮越奈一寿 一ノ宮･5 16.06 +0.7
8 1759 喜多嶋優子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 16.14 +0.6



女子 １０００ｍ 女子 ８０ｍH
１組 １組 風 ±０
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1760 寺田　早織 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 3.40.29 1 543 谷野　栞梨 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 18.25
2 508 松井きらり 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.45.15
3 4361 上村　美海 松阪Ｊｒ陸上 3.45.87
4 507 嘉柳　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.48.82
5 510 加藤　彩花 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.49.13 女子 走高跳
6 1754 松永　彩花 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･5 3.55.78 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
7 511 竹下　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.58.79 1 603 草野未央理 ASSA-TC･5  m 95
8 1762 棚橋真友子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･5 3.59.67 2 542 川口　愛未 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 1 m 20
9 533 市川　絢加 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3.59.70 3 1779 若林　美弥 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1 m 10
10 2325 小林　由桂 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.00.45 ベスト８
11 4268 井島　未喜 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.01.39 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
12 2327 坂本万梨亜 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.04.32 1 542 川口　愛未 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 1 m 20
13 609 石田あかね ASSA-TC･5 4.05.27 2 1779 若林　美弥 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1 m 10
14 1769 田中　千晶 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 4.07.11 3 603 草野未央理 ASSA-TC･5  m 95
15 515 山本　優希 石薬師ＲＣ･5 4.07.14
16 610 中村　美月 ASSA-TC･5 4.13.50
17 509 井上　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･5 4.16.76
18 1735 川上　里奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 4.38.68

女子 走幅跳 女子 ボール投
Ａピット

試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1780 境　　真由 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2 m 22 +1.0 1 1737 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 27 m 21
2 1776 沼田　優里 ＪＡＣ亀山･ 2 m 59 +0.3 2 604 坂　　朋香 ASSA-TC･5 17 m 82
3 1778 藤田　菜緒 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 39 +1.0 ベスト８
4 1736 麻生　沙里 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 49 +1.0 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
5 1738 前川　早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 66 +1.0 1 1737 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 27 m 21
6 1733 森澤さくら ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 15 +1.0 2 604 坂　　朋香 ASSA-TC･5 17 m 82
7 600 川村優莉奈 ASSA-TC･6 2 m 95 +1.0
8 601 藤山　結衣 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 18 +1.0
9 608 長谷川瑠美 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 11 +0.7
10 599 梅崎　菜子 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 23 +1.0
11 2767 渡辺　瑠璃 ASSA-TC･6 2 m 56 +1.0
12 1754 松永　彩花 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･5 3 m 49 +1.0
13 1759 喜多嶋優子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 3 m 40 +0.7
14 644 水庭　智果 津陸上クラブ･6 3 m 40 +1.0

ベスト８
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 1754 松永　彩花 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･5 3 m 49 +1.0
2 1759 喜多嶋優子 四日市ｳｪﾙﾈｽ･6 3 m 40 +0.7
3 644 水庭　智果 津陸上クラブ･6 3 m 40 +1.0
4 599 梅崎　菜子 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 23 +1.0
5 601 藤山　結衣 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 18 +1.0
6 608 長谷川瑠美 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 11 +0.7
7 600 川村優莉奈 ASSA-TC･6 2 m 95 +1.0
8 1738 前川　早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 66 +1.0


